
S
P

E
C

IF
IC

A
T

IO
N

 S
H

E
E

T
TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

STAMP 
WALL MOUNT/WALL RECESSED

LED

LED

LED LED

LED

LED

LED

STAMP
Family of walkway light fixtures

Stamp Small Stamp Glass

Stamp Sidelight - two windows

Stamp Sidelight - four windows

Stamp Sidelight - one window

Stamp Medium

Stamp Large
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TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

STAMP 
WALL MOUNT/WALL RECESSED

8 1077 520LL998855332233  Led

4.5 460 210LL998855332211 Led

16 2154 860LL998855332266 Led

110 25

11
0

175 30

17
5

280 30.5

15
0

SSTTAAMMPP  MMEEDDIIUUMM

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

CODE LAMP W      LM LED - REAL LM

SSTTAAMMPP  LLAARRGGEE

SSTTAAMMPP  SSMMAALLLL

IP 65
CRI 80

IP 65
CRI 80

IP 65
CRI 80

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code) Finish LED
█ Anthracite
█ Aluminum Grey
█ White
█ Corten

3000K
4000K

Remote Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming

(4.33”)

(6.88”)

(5.9”)

(0.98”)

(1.18”)

(1.2”)

(4
.3

3”
)

(6
.8

8”
)

(5
.9

”)

For recessed installation, see 
backboxes on page 5
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TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

STAMP 
WALL MOUNT/WALL RECESSED

6 536 229LL998855333311 Led

110 25

11
0

SSTTAAMMPP  GGLLAASSSS

CODE LAMP

IP 65
CRI 80

W      LM LED - REAL LM

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code) Finish LED
█ Anthracite
█ Aluminum Grey
█ White
█ Corten

3000K
4000K

Remote Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming

(4.33”) (0.98”)

(4
.3

3”
)

For recessed installation, see 
backboxes on page 5
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TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

STAMP 
WALL MOUNT/WALL RECESSED

3

2x3

4x3

330

660

1320

180

360

720

LL998855333355

LL998855333366

LL998855333377

Led

Led

Led

120 25.5

12
0

120 25.5

12
0

120 25.5

12
0

SSTTAAMMPP  SSIIDDEE  LLIIGGHHTT

CODE

CODE

CODE

LAMP

LAMP

LAMP

IP 65
CRI 80

W

W

W

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

     LM LED - REAL LM

1 window

2 windows

4 windows

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code) Finish LED
█ Anthracite
█ Aluminum Grey
█ White
█ Corten

3000K
4000K

Remote Driver Options
120V Phase Dimming
120V 0-10V Dimming
277V 0-10V Dimming

(4.72”)

(4.72”)

(4.72”)

(1”)

(1”)

(1”)

(4
.7

2”
)

(4
.7

2”
)

(4
.7

2”
)

For recessed installation, see 
backboxes on page 5
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TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

STAMP 
WALL MOUNT/WALL RECESSED

94

57
2 LL998855336600  

CODE DESCRIPTION

Mounting bracket

120 71.25

12
0

187 72.25

18
7

293 76

16
3

Backbox for recessed installation fully 
flush with wall

Backbox for recessed installation fully 
flush with wall

Backbox for recessed installation fully 
flush with wall

CODE

CODE

CODE

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

LL998855335588  

LL998855335599  

LL998855335577  

For bodies 
L985321-L985331

For bodies
L985323

For bodies
L985326

BBAACCKKBBOOXX

ORDERING INFO

Model (Order Code)

(4.72”)

(7.36”)

(11.53”)

(3.7”)

(2.8”)

(2.84”)

(2.99”)

(4
.7

2”
)

(7
.3

6”
)

(6
.4

1”
)

(2
.2

4”
)

(0
.0

7”
)


